With reference to your offer of April 25, 2016 and subsequent discussion and negotiation, we are pleased to issue
this work order for supply, installation, testing, commissioning of one brand new TEMPEST Diesel Generator of
UK  with  Local  sound  canopy  and  ATS  at  a  consolidated  total  Price  of Tk.  9,15,000/-  Taka  (nine  lac  fifteen
thousand)onlytoour"SELShaymolChaya"apartmentprojectsiteunderthefollowingtermsandconditions:

Specifications of Generating set    :

Generating set Brand                          : TEMPEST Generator
Genets Model                                          :  PM 45

[...]

75 dbA at 1 Meter.

Item Description Qty. Unit Price in Tk Amount in Tk.

01 45  KVA  Prime  3  Phase  Generating  Set  With 1Set 9,15,000 9,15,000

Local    sound    proof    canopy    &    Automatic
Transfer Switch.

Total Tk (Vat & AIT Excliding)= 9,15,000

Total Taka (nine lac fifteen thousand) only.

Please note that you are to supply and install the system as per your technical proposal.
Also, Please note that as per Govt, rules Tax & VA

Quality comes first,  Profit is  its  logical  sequence

Delivery

Installation

Training

Warranty